
NORTH WESTERN ZONE, UDAIPUR 

Jhamar Kotra Main Road, Hiran Magri, Sector-6, Udaipur-313 002, (Rajasthan) STD CODE -0294, E-MAIL: nwz.dgms1@gmail.com 

Sl 

No. 

Name 

S/Shri 

Designation E-mail Telephone 

Office Residence Fax No. 

1. R.T. Mandekar Dy. Director General, (NWZ) rtmandekar@dgms.gov.in 2940710   

2. Sagram Hansda Private Secretary hansdasagram1972@dgms.gov.in 2465516   

3. Tom Mathew Director (Mining) t.mathew@dgms.gov.in 2461927   

4. C. Palanimalai Director (Elect) cpalanimalai@dgms.gov.in 2465514   

5. Raghu Merugu Director (Elect) rmerugu@dgms.gov.in  3563285  

6. J. P.Verma Director (Mech) jpverma@dgms.gov.in 2940711 3569318  

7. Sanket Kumar Dy. Director (Mech) sanket.toshniwal85@dgms.gov.in  3586853  

8. Veerendra Pratap A Dy. Director (Elect) a.vpratap87@dgms.gov.in  3559627  

9. Saradhi Domala Dy. Director (Elect) saradhi.1612@dgms.gov.in  3550622  

10. Chitresh Kar Dy. Director (Elect) chitresh.1103@dgms.gov.in  3556111  

11. Rakesh Vemuri Dy. Director (Elect) rakeshdgms@gmail.com    

UDAIPUR REGION 

 Jhamar Kotra Main Road, Hiran Magri, Sector-6, Udaipur-313 002, (Rajasthan) STD CODE -0294, E-MAIL: dir.udr@dgms.gov.in 

1. B. Dayasagar Director (Mining) bdayasagar@dgms.gov.in  2465513   

2. Niranjan Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) niranjankumar@dgms.gov.in    

3. Vishal Goyal Dy. Director (Mining) vishal.goyal07@dgms.gov.in - 3562488  

SURAT REGION 

BSNL Telephone Exchange Building, Near Majura Gate, Green Trees Road, Athwa Surat City, Taluka & District Surat-395001, (Gujarat)-, STD-

0261, e-mail: region.surat@gmail.com  

1. Murlidhar Mishra Director (Mining) mdmishra@dgms.gov.in 2274652   

2. Sampath Kumar Dy. Director (Mining) s.sampathkumar@dgms.gov.in 2964652   

AHMEDABAD REGION 1 

 ONGC Asset Workshop, Dabarmati Complex, Opposite-Acher Depo, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad-380005(Gujrat) STD: 079 – 23290061, Email: 

nwz.adidgms@gmail.com 

1 M.C. Jaiswal Director (Mining) mcjaisawal@dgms.gov.in 29640061   

2 Chaitanya Murthy Nakka Dy. Director (Mining) murthy.nakka7@dgms.gov.in 29640061 23290609  

AHMEDABAD REGION 2 

 ONGC Asset Workshop, Dabarmati Complex, Opposite-Acher Depo, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad-380005(Gujrat) 

STD: 079 – 23290064, Email: nwz.adidgmsr2@gmail.com 

1. Raj Kishor Singh Director (Mining) rajksingh@dgms.gov.in 29640061   

2. Mallesh Porandla Dy. Director (Mining) p.mallesh07@dgms.gov.in 29640061 23290609  

AJMER REGION 1 
 ANNA SAGAR LINK ROAD, AJMER, RAJASTHAN, PIN: 305001 STD CODE: 0145 E-MAIL- dgmsajr2025@gmail.com 

1. Surjeet Katewa Director (Mining) skatewa@dgms.gov.in  2425537   

2. Durga Shanker Salvi Dy. Director (Mining) dssalvi@dgms.gov.in 2425792   

AJMER REGION 2 
 ANNA SAGAR LINK ROAD, AJMER, RAJASTHAN, PIN: 305001 STD CODE: 0145 E-MAIL- dgmsajr2@gmail.com 

1. Satyanarayana Inumula Director (Mining) isatyanarayana@dgms.gov.in 2425537   

2. Rajnish Kumar Sigar Dy. Director (Mining) rajnish.ks02@dgms.gov.in 2425792   
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